
MAYOR - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
LORI KEMP 2 40.00% 329 60.04% 235 66.38% 566 62.40%
MARGUERITE LOVE 3 60.00% 219 39.96% 119 33.62% 341 37.60%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 548 100.00% 354 100.00% 907 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 8 0 8
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER PLACE 3 - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
SUSAN MITCHELL 4 80.00% 305 56.27% 240 67.99% 549 61.00%
DON HARDY 1 20.00% 237 43.73% 113 32.01% 351 39.00%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 542 100.00% 353 100.00% 900 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 14 1 15
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER PLACE 4 - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
JOE B. LEMOND 0 0.00% 191 35.50% 95 27.46% 286 32.17%
MICHAEL RICHTER 5 100.00% 347 64.50% 251 72.54% 603 67.83%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 538 100.00% 346 100.00% 889 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 18 8 26
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

COMMISSIONER PLACE 5- UNEXPIRED TERM - VOTE FOR NONE OR ONE
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total
CARL E. ENGLISH SR. 2 40.00% 355 66.85% 217 65.76% 574 66.28%
JERRY TOFT 3 60.00% 176 33.15% 113 34.24% 292 33.72%

Cast Votes: 5 100.00% 531 100.00% 330 100.00% 866 100.00%

Undervotes: 0 25 24 49
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***
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